Type: A-E1, VFTO-E1+ pre-connectorized cable 15.07.2015
  REV: 1.0
  AŁ
Ref: A-E1,  see the Ordering Information
section
Easy Access Cable FTTx solution.
Fibrain Sp. z o.o., 36-062 Zaczernie 190F, Poland tel:+48 17 866 08 12;   email:info@fibrain.com;  web: www.fibrain.com
1

Further details concerning minimum number of outlets with operator’s logo, printing and number of colours need to be
determined individually with our Sales Department.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
A-E1- AA-B-CDE-FGH-II-JK Syntax order
AA - Logo:        BL:  no logo
         FB: FIBRAIN logo
                        XX: Operator’s logo (details concerning printing and number of colours need to be determined individually)
B - Support for VFTO-E1 outlet:  0 – none
                                                   1 – VFTO-E1-SUP-1
                                                   2 – VFTO-E1-DIN-1;
C – Flangeless adapter qty: 1 – one
                                          2 – two
D - Adapter class:               1 – Standard One-Piece (as well as for E2000)
                                          2 - Premium One-Piece with inner shutter
                                          3 – Premium One-Piece with outer shutter
E – Adapter type:               1 – SC
                                          2 – SCA
                                          3 – E2
                                          4 – E2A
                                          5 – LC DX
                                          6 – LCA DX
F – Cable type:                   1 – VC-D20
                                          2- VC-D30
                                          3 – VC-D40
                                          4 - VC-DCY
                                          5 - Aero DF
                                          6 - VC-D30R
                                          7 - VC-D30RP
                                          8 - VC-D30E
                                          9 - VC-D40E
G - Number of fibers in a cable: 1 – 1F
                                                  2 – 2F
                                                  4 – 4F
Type: A-E1, VFTO-E1+ pre-connectorized cable 15.07.2015
  REV: 1.0
  AŁ
Ref: A-E1,  see the Ordering Information
section
Easy Access Cable FTTx solution.
Fibrain Sp. z o.o., 36-062 Zaczernie 190F, Poland tel:+48 17 866 08 12;   email:info@fibrain.com;  web: www.fibrain.com
4
H - Fiber type:            D – SMF 657A1,
                                   E – SMF 657A2;
                                   F – SMF 657B3;
                                   G – SMF 657B3+ compatible;
II - Cable length*:       15 – 15m
                                  30 – 30m
                                  50 – 50m
* In order to obtain other cable length, please contact with our Sales Department
J - Number of fibers terminated with a connector:  1- one,
                                                                                2 – two
                                                                                4 – four;
K - Connector polishing class:    S – Silver
                                                  G – Gold
                                                  T – Titanium;